
 2025 Sunday Series

Series 1
Total Throw Overall

Points Out Points

Snow Annie B 5 3 1 1 6 11 -- 11 1

Boulter Bomber 50-2 dns 6 dns 5 dns 11 1 23 -- 23 6*

Maitland Jean 77 1 3 8 5 17 -- 17 3

Bertozzi Christie B 567 dns 6 dns 5 10 dns 12 33 -- 33 15*

Barker Blue Blazer 1759 dns 6 dns 5 dns 11 11 33 -- 33 16

Charles French Toast 2030 dns 6 dns 5 dns 11 7 29 -- 29 12

McMullin Periwinkle 2046 5 dns 5 dns 11 dns 12 33 -- 33 14*

Maney Breezing Up 2059 dns 6 dns 5 5 dns 12 28 -- 28 10

Brown Aria 2063 dns 6 2 2 8 18 -- 18 4

Cann Tonic 2065 dns 6 dns 5 3 2 16 -- 16 2

Larkin Valerie 2073 dns 6 dns 5 6 dns 12 29 -- 29 11*

Solstad Lille Venn 2074 dns 6 dns 5 4 9 24 -- 24 8

Hamilton Bye Boat 2081 2 4 7 10 23 -- 23 7

Howes Believe it or Knot 2086 dns 6 dns 5 dns 11 3 25 -- 25 9

MacGillivray Thetis 2095 2 4 9 4 19 -- 19 5

Pearce Boaty McBoatface 2103 4 dns 5 dns 11 dns 12 32 -- 32 13

Note:  Results show competitors that have competed in at least 1 race in the series

*  Winner of tiebreaker

 Skipper Boat Name Sail 

Number

Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 Place

15-Jun 22-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul

Race 3



 2025 Sunday Series

Series 2
Total Throw Overall

Points Out Points

Snow Annie B 5 dns 19 dns 14 1 34 -- 34

Boulter Bomber 50-2 4 3 13 20 -- 20

Maitland Jean 77 2 12 10 24 -- 24

-- -- --

-- -- --

Buxbaum Blue Jay 1755 18 11 14 43 -- 43

-- -- --

Barker Blue Blazer 1759 15 10 dns 16 41 -- 41

Leahy Turbo 1760 13 dns 14 dns 16 43 -- 43

Bushman Hoot 2012 8 dns 14 dns 16 38 -- 38

Aspinall Daisy 2030 dns 19 9 dns 16 44 -- 44

Charles French Toast 2030 1 1 dns 16 18 -- 18

Sabin/Brady Birdie 2044 14 13 5 32 -- 32

-- -- --

O'Neill Frolic 2049 7 5 3 15 -- 15

Maney Breezing Up 2059 17 7 9 33 -- 33

Brown Aria 2063 12 8 2 22 -- 22

Cann Tonic 2065 5 2 4 11 -- 11

Larkin Valerie 2073 dns 19 dns 14 11 44 -- 44

Solstad Lille Venn 2074 6 6 dns 16 28 -- 28

Hamilton Bye Boat 2081 10 4 7 21 -- 21

McMaster/Hope Second Wind 2083 dns 19 dns 14 8 41 -- 41

McCann/Heithaus Mulligan 2085 11 dns 14 15 40 -- 40

-- -- --

Waymouth Wabi Sabi 2091 16 dns 14 12 42 -- 42

MacGillivray Thetis 2095 3 dns 14 6 23 -- 23

Pearce Boaty McBoatface 2103 9 dns 14 dns 16 39 -- 39

Note:  Results show competitors that have competed in at least 1 race in the series

*  Winner of tiebreaker

Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Place

13-Jul 20-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 24-Aug

 Skipper Boat Name Sail 

Number

Race 1 Race 2


